2008

2009
2010
201

2020

Riccione
Riccione
Riccione
Riccione

Non disputato

Bartorelli Alessandro
Gentiletti Mario *
Lasciarrea Luca

Cipolletta Ludovico

Squash Club Riccione
Athenae Napoli
Squash Center Bari

Prosport Torino

Non disputato
Non disputato
Non disputato
Non disputato

* Assegnato il titolo di “Atleta dell’anno Esordienti”




